Features
■ Screw-down connection
■ Improved connection for better effi ciency
■ 2 x 16 mm2 wire connection
■ Adapted to Bourns® Model 1210 and 1250
 Series Surge Protective Devices (SPDs)
Applications
■ Electrical service entrance

Metal Material .........................................................................................................................................Brass
Mounting .................................................................................................................................................Model 1210 & 1250 SPDs
How to Order
Electrical Diagram (1-pole)
Packaging Specifi cations
Standard Packaging .................................... 8 pieces per package
Bourns Part Number .......................................................... 1200TA
REV. 05/13
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
IN OUT
1200TA
1210 or 1250 SPD
Product Dimensions
17.5
(.689)
21.0
(.827)
25.0
(.984)
40.0
(1.575)
14.0
(.551)
14.5
(.571)
7.0
(.276)
5.5
(.217)
1200TA
2-2.5 Nm
(18-22 lb-in)
16 mm (0.6 in)
2.5-16 mm2 (13-5 AWG)
Cu
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Installation
Characteristics
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：